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Women / 6 / L6:all
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rylee Smeltzer1409
OTG

9.250 9.300 9.5259.750 37.825
4 2 2 4 1 

1 

Mason Bradley1403
OTG

9.200 9.250 9.6759.525 37.650
5 3 8T 2 2 

2 

Rebekah Bowser1401
OTG

9.275 8.750 9.7259.800 37.550
3 8 1 1 3 

3 

Marcy Stambaugh1410
OTG

9.100 9.225 9.6009.575 37.500
10 4 7 3 4 

4 

Nadia Jones1405
OTG

9.325 9.000 9.5009.525 37.350
1T 6 8T 5 5 

5 

Amelia Steinemer1411
OTG

9.150 8.950 9.3509.600 37.050
6T 7 6 9 6 

6 

Alexandrea Sims1408
OTG

9.050 9.500 9.1259.250 36.925
11T 1 11T 12 7 

7 

Sara Mitchell1407
OTG

9.150 8.500 9.4509.625 36.725
6T 10 4T 6T 8 

8 

Sarah Bowser1402
OTG

8.950 8.450 9.4509.625 36.475
13 11 4T 6T 9 

9 

Sophie Templeton1412
OTG

9.125 8.625 9.2759.250 36.275
9 9 11T 11 10 

10 

Victoria Kelling1406
OTG

9.150 9.050 9.3008.600 36.100
6T 5 13 10 11 

11 

Caitlyn Coltrain1201
Flipateers

9.050 8.050 8.8759.350 35.325
11T 12 10 13 12 

12 

Madison Brunner1404
OTG

9.325 0.000 9.4009.725 28.450
1T 13 3 8 13 

13 
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Women / XP / XP:JrA
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kerrigan Kimener1422
OTG

9.100 9.650 9.1509.400 37.300
4 1 5 4 1 

1 

Delaney McConnell1424
OTG

9.000 9.075 9.2009.450 36.725
6 2 3 2 2 

2 

Victoria McCauley1423
OTG

9.175 8.300 9.1009.475 36.050
3 4 2 5T 3 

3 

Emily McCracken1425
OTG

9.050 8.250 9.1759.425 35.900
5 5 4 3 4 

4 

Alassandra Agustin1421
OTG

8.800 8.825 9.2258.500 35.350
8 3 8 1 5 

5 

Elle Ochave1426
OTG

9.200 8.025 9.1008.800 35.125
2 6 7 5T 6 

6 

Marisha Smith1001
Capital

9.225 7.050 8.1509.650 34.075
1 9 1 9 7 

7 

Mackenzie White1427
OTG

8.900 7.625 8.5508.850 33.925
7 7 6 8 8 

8 

Maggie Wratchford1301
Head Over Heels

8.300 7.500 8.6008.300 32.700
9 8 9 7 9 

9 
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Women / XP / XP:JrB
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Autumn Rouch1431
OTG

9.475 9.500 9.4758.950 37.400
1 1 5 1 1 

1 

Elizabeth Herbst1428
OTG

9.250 9.475 9.2758.600 36.600
4T 2 8 3 2T

2T

Georgia Newman1502
TGA

9.200 9.400 9.2008.800 36.600
8 3 6T 4 2T

2T

Grace Nicosia1430
OTG

9.050 8.650 8.3509.550 35.600
11 7 1 13 4 

4 

Shelby Koshak1429
OTG

9.425 9.175 9.4007.550 35.550
2 4 14 2 5T

5T

Thalia Sevilla1008
Capital

9.150 9.000 8.6008.800 35.550
9 5 6T 11 5T

5T

Tess Golabek1005
Capital

9.275 8.250 8.7509.225 35.500
3 9 3 9 7 

7 

Eliza Watkins1009
Capital

8.550 8.725 8.9759.100 35.350
15 6 4 7 8 

8 

Elsa Seaton1503
TGA

9.250 8.600 8.6508.550 35.050
4T 8 9T 10 9 

9 

Camille Depagnier1003
Capital

9.100 8.175 8.3009.400 34.975
10 11 2 14 10 

10 

Nicole Bondanella1002
Capital

9.000 8.125 9.1758.400 34.700
12 12 11T 5 11 

11 

Liza Perdew1302
Head Over Heels

8.900 8.200 8.5008.550 34.150
13 10 9T 12 12 

12 

Krista Funk1004
Capital

9.250 7.100 9.1508.400 33.900
4T 14 11T 6 13 

13 

Lily Richardson1007
Capital

8.800 7.675 8.2007.150 31.825
14 13 15 15 14 

14 

Olivia Purefoy1006
Capital

9.250 0.000 8.8507.800 25.900
4T 15 13 8 15 

15 
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Women / XP / XP:Sr
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elise Orr1014
Capital

9.100 8.875 9.1509.600 36.725
5T 5 1T 2T 1 

1 

Jillian Brennan1012
Capital

9.250 8.600 9.1509.600 36.600
3 7 1T 2T 2 

2 

Autumn Torian1435
OTG

9.025 9.125 9.2009.000 36.350
8 3 6 1 3 

3 

Arlie Seaton1504
TGA

9.050 9.075 8.7759.250 36.150
7 4 3 7 4 

4 

Deanna Kreider1432
OTG

9.400 9.350 8.4508.475 35.675
1 1 11T 9T 5 

5 

Sarah Sparagno1434
OTG

8.850 8.100 9.0259.200 35.175
12T 9T 4 4 6 

6 

Amelia Wilson1104
Elite Athletics

8.600 8.775 8.5008.800 34.675
16 6 8 8 7 

7 

Jacke Alvarez1011
Capital

9.275 8.100 8.4508.725 34.550
2 9T 9 9T 8 

8 

Breanne Cooper1013
Capital

8.825 8.500 8.3508.850 34.525
14 8 7 12 9 

9 

Delea Ruggerio1303
Head Over Heels

9.000 7.850 8.8758.475 34.200
9T 11 11T 5 10 

10 

Sarenity Burford1101
Elite Athletics

8.875 7.550 8.3758.600 33.400
11 13T 10 11 11 

11 

Sabrina Styers1304
Head Over Heels

8.350 7.550 8.8508.325 33.075
17 13T 14 6 12 

12 

Abigail Seamans1015
Capital

8.850 7.425 8.1008.450 32.825
12T 15 13 14 13 

13 

Sophie Albrecht1010
Capital

9.100 7.650 7.6508.250 32.650
5T 12 15 15 14 

14 

Katherine Terry1103
Elite Athletics

8.750 6.450 8.3007.900 31.400
15 17 16 13 15 

15 

Jade Hatch1102
Elite Athletics

9.000 6.650 7.4007.500 30.550
9T 16 17 16 16 

16 

Nadia O'Neal1433
OTG

9.200 9.200 0.0009.050 27.450
4 2 5 17 17 

17 
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Women / 7 / L7:Jr
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Aaby2301
OTG

9.700 9.175 9.4009.225 37.500
1 3 3 1 1 

1 

Elizabeth Niesent2402
Paragon

9.275 9.375 9.1758.825 36.650
2T 2 4 3 2 

2 

Lyric Mills2101
Coastal Point

9.275 9.075 9.3508.100 35.800
2T 4 5 2 3 

3 

Camden Miles2401
Paragon

8.950 8.225 0.0009.475 26.650
4 5 2 4T 4 

4 

Janelle Thomas2403
Paragon

0.000 9.550 0.0009.650 19.200
5 1 1 4T 5 

5 
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Women / 7 / L7:Sr
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kadence Wilson2305
OTG

9.475 9.475 9.5009.500 37.950
2 2 2 1 1 

1 

Naomi Dawkins2303
OTG

9.500 9.525 8.8008.775 36.600
1 1 3 4 2 

2 

Savanna Miller2304
OTG

9.300 8.525 9.1259.575 36.525
3 4 1 2 3 

3 

Haven Bockelman2102
Coastal Point

9.050 9.425 9.0008.650 36.125
4 3 4 3 4 

4 
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Women / 8 / L8:Jr
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ailee Sheehan2312
OTG

9.500 8.750 9.1759.600 37.025
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Ayla Acevedo2311
OTG

9.200 9.200 9.0009.000 36.400
2 1 2 2 2 

2 
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Women / 8 / L8:Sr
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Garner2313
OTG

9.525 8.825 9.1009.050 36.500
1 2 2T 2 1 

1 

Meredith Marcil2316
OTG

9.325 8.575 9.3259.075 36.300
3 4 1 1 2 

2 

Mika'la Hicks2315
OTG

9.250 8.725 8.4007.800 34.175
4 3 6 4 3 

3 

Jennifer Wagner2201
Flipateers

8.250 6.600 8.5508.825 32.225
5 5 4 3 4 

4 

Violet Fanara2412
Paragon

0.000 9.275 0.0009.050 18.325
6 1 2T 5T 5 

5 

Kayla Kinard2413
Paragon

9.400 0.000 0.0008.775 18.175
2 6 5 5T 6 

6 
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Women / 9 / L9:Jr
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Raleigh Moore2323
OTG

9.225 9.300 9.2758.750 36.550
4 1 3 2 1 

1 

Sofia Catlin2321
OTG

9.325 9.050 9.3508.625 36.350
1 2 4 1 2 

2 

Kylie Houseknecht2322
OTG

9.250 8.975 8.9008.850 35.975
2T 3 2 4 3 

3 

Autumn Miller2121
Coastal Point

8.850 7.150 8.4259.300 33.725
5 4 1 5 4 

4 

Addison Parkman2111
Coastal Point

9.250 0.000 9.0758.500 26.825
2T 5 5 3 5 

5 
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Women / 9 / L9:Sr
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Lieurance2325
OTG

9.075 8.200 9.1008.850 35.225
3 3 2 1 1 

1 

Samantha Burd2324
OTG

9.175 8.975 8.1758.150 34.475
2 1 4 4 2 

2 

Rylee Gibson2314
OTG

9.325 7.225 8.4759.250 34.275
1 4 1 3 3 

3 

Niya Joshua2421
Paragon

0.000 0.000 8.8507.875 16.725
4T 5 5 2 4 

4 

Madison Urbaniak2327
OTG

0.000 8.275 0.0008.275 16.550
4T 2 3 5 5 

5 
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Women / 10 / L10:Jr
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Naya Howard2331
OTG

9.650 9.650 9.3259.350 37.975
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Jessica Johnson2332
OTG

9.100 8.900 9.2509.225 36.475
2 2 3 2 2 

2 

Madison Carr2131
Coastal Point

9.050 7.000 7.5259.350 32.925
3 3 1T 3 3 

3 
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Women / 10 / L10:Sr
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angelica Labat2334
OTG

9.100 8.800 8.9509.350 36.200
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Rose Fanara2432
Paragon

9.350 8.000 8.3258.375 34.050
1 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Women / XD / XD:Jr
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

McKenna Sweeney2342
OTG

9.100 9.125 9.3759.575 37.175
3 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Sarah Collins2341
OTG

8.950 9.125 9.2009.375 36.650
5 1T 2 3T 2 

2 

Sophia Bailey2001
Capital

9.600 8.325 9.2509.100 36.275
1 5 3 2 3 

3 

Olivia Woodham2002
Capital

9.150 8.375 9.1258.500 35.150
2 4 4 5 4 

4 

Callie Wells2343
OTG

9.025 9.000 9.2000.000 27.225
4 3 5 3T 5 

5 
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Women / XD / XD:Sr
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordan Clark2003
Capital

9.375 8.675 9.3259.525 36.900
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Lee2344
OTG

9.050 7.750 9.0009.400 35.200
2 3 2 2 2 

2 

Taylor Rogers2345
OTG

0.000 8.725 0.0000.000 8.725
3 1 3 3 3 

3 
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Women / 5 / L5:all
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rilyn Kittrell3304
OTG

9.475 9.350 9.2759.400 37.500
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Saige Antolin3301
OTG

8.900 9.175 8.8009.425 36.300
5 3 1 4 2 

2 

Isabella Steckline3305
OTG

9.200 8.850 9.0259.100 36.175
2 4 4 3 3 

3 

Ainsley Cornstuble3302
OTG

9.000 9.325 8.5259.125 35.975
3T 2 3 5 4 

4 

Katerina Gibson3303
OTG

9.000 8.750 9.0509.000 35.800
3T 5 5 2 5 

5 

Leilia Yoh3101
Flipateers

8.350 8.000 8.3258.300 32.975
6 6 6 6 6 

6 
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Women / XG / XG:JrA
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaylee Cristaldi3311
OTG

9.050 9.550 9.5759.375 37.550
3T 2 2 2 1 

1 

Harper Wilbricht3314
OTG

8.900 9.525 9.4009.075 36.900
10 3T 5 3 2 

2 

Trudy Schoenenberger3407
TGA

9.050 8.875 9.6259.200 36.750
3T 8T 3 1 3 

3 

Anaria Williams3408
TGA

8.975 8.875 9.3009.425 36.575
7 8T 1 5 4T

4T

Alden Monroe3406
TGA

9.050 9.275 9.2009.050 36.575
3T 5 6 6 4T

4T

Avigayil Green3312
OTG

9.100 8.950 9.3259.150 36.525
1T 6 4 4 6 

6 

Devynn Sawyer3313
OTG

8.925 9.525 9.0008.650 36.100
9 3T 10 8 7 

7 

Jasmine Kinnard3404
TGA

9.000 8.650 8.8508.850 35.350
6 11 7 10T 8 

8 

Kaylin Hobbs3402
TGA

9.100 9.675 8.7507.800 35.325
1T 1 12 12 9 

9 

Makyia Joe3403
TGA

8.850 8.700 8.9008.775 35.225
11 10 8 9 10 

10 

Asia Beckles3401
TGA

8.800 8.625 8.8508.750 35.025
12 12 9 10T 11 

11 

Hailie Lyle3001
Elite Athletics

8.100 8.925 8.6006.450 32.075
13 7 13 13 12 

12 

Clara Miles3405
TGA

8.950 0.000 9.0758.150 26.175
8 13 11 7 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG:JrB
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Krista Webster3320
OTG

9.125 9.700 9.3009.500 37.625
3 1 1T 3T 1 

1 

Rebecca Garza3318
OTG

9.000 9.550 9.3509.500 37.400
5 2 1T 2 2 

2 

Nyah Carraway3315
OTG

9.350 9.350 9.2508.725 36.675
1 3 6 5 3 

3 

Corinne Snyder3201
Head Over Heels

8.850 9.275 8.9009.000 36.025
6 4 5 6 4 

4 

Rebecca Eason3317
OTG

9.025 9.075 8.5009.150 35.750
4 5 3 7T 5 

5 

Sydney Rouch3319
OTG

9.300 8.275 9.3008.475 35.350
2 7 8 3T 6 

6 

Alexis Dekrone3316
OTG

8.700 8.200 9.3759.050 35.325
7 8 4 1 7 

7 

Haley Thorpe3202
Head Over Heels

8.550 9.000 8.5008.550 34.600
8 6 7 7T 8 

8 
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Women / XG / XG:SrA
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Bausas3321
OTG

9.325 9.725 9.4009.350 37.800
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Riley Smith3327
OTG

9.175 9.600 9.6508.900 37.325
2T 2 3 1 2 

2 

Isabella Kadlec3326
OTG

9.175 9.200 9.4508.850 36.675
2T 7 4 2 3 

3 

Mckenzie Miles3412
TGA

9.025 9.275 9.0758.950 36.325
7 6 2 5 4 

4 

Sri Christian3322
OTG

9.100 9.150 9.2258.725 36.200
4T 8 6 4 5 

5 

Melanie Cortes3323
OTG

9.050 9.400 9.0258.350 35.825
6 4 10 6 6 

6 

Anabelle Denton3324
OTG

8.825 9.425 8.9008.500 35.650
8* 3 8 9* 7T

7T

Anna Jones3203
Head Over Heels

8.825 9.325 8.9008.600 35.650
8* 5 7 9* 7T

7T

Talia Williams3328
OTG

9.100 8.725 8.9258.750 35.500
4T 9 5 8 9 

9 

Penelope Masley3411
TGA

8.750 8.650 8.9508.450 34.800
10 10 9 7 10 

10 

Hannah Schmincke3003
Elite Athletics

8.350 7.950 8.4008.100 32.800
11 12 11 11 11 

11 

Hannah Holofchak3002
Elite Athletics

7.750 8.450 7.8508.000 32.050
12 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG:SrB
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Barlow3329
OTG

9.150 9.500 9.6759.525 37.850
4T 2 2 1 1 

1 

Mackenzie Murphy3334
OTG

9.350 9.100 9.2509.550 37.250
2 5 1 6 2T

2T

Carlie Meyerholz3333
OTG

9.150 9.425 9.3009.375 37.250
4T 3 4 5 2T

2T

Lauren Farrow3331
OTG

9.050 9.575 9.3258.850 36.800
6 1 7 4 4 

4 

Julia Dziegielewski3330
OTG

9.000 8.750 9.4259.500 36.675
7 7T 3 2 5 

5 

Lauren Simms3336
OTG

9.300 8.475 9.0008.800 35.575
3 9T 8 8 6 

6 

Sophie Mathas3414
TGA

8.600 8.250 9.4009.000 35.250
12 11T 6 3 7 

7 

Paige Robinson3335
OTG

8.775 9.150 8.3258.350 34.600
9 4 10T 10 8T

8T

Sydney Richardson3415
TGA

8.825 8.250 9.0758.450 34.600
8 11T 9 7 8T

8T

Wilhemina Long3413
TGA

8.650 8.850 8.5008.350 34.350
10T 6 10T 9 10 

10 

Mackenzie Gordon3005
Elite Athletics

8.650 8.475 8.2008.000 33.325
10T 9T 12 12 11 

11 

Chloe Cochenour3004
Elite Athletics

8.200 7.850 8.3007.000 31.350
13 13 13 11 12 

12 

Hannah Marques3332
OTG

9.425 8.750 0.0009.225 27.400
1 7T 5 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4:Jr
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendall Burke4301
OTG

8.850 9.300 9.2009.500 36.850
1T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Amaris Torian4305
OTG

8.600 9.225 9.4759.375 36.675
4 2 3 1 2 

2 

Arden Mariano4303
OTG

8.775 8.700 8.8759.350 35.700
3 4T 4 5* 3T

3T

Hayleigh Porrini4304
OTG

8.500 9.000 8.8759.325 35.700
5 3 5 5* 3T

3T

Yasmin Williams4306
OTG

8.850 8.700 9.1009.025 35.675
1T 4T 7 4 5 

5 

Briley Cartwright4302
OTG

8.400 8.425 9.1509.450 35.425
6T 6 2 3 6 

6 

Stephanie Ballou4101
Flipateers

8.400 7.925 8.3259.100 33.750
6T 7 6 7 7 

7 

Kyleigh Bear4102
Flipateers

8.400 7.500 7.8257.900 31.625
6T 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 4 / L4:Sr
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Autumn Butler4309
OTG

9.275 9.400 9.6509.700 38.025
1T 5 2 1 1 

1 

Katelyn Jackson4311
OTG

8.950 9.700 9.4009.500 37.550
6 1 3 3 2 

2 

Londyn Wells4316
OTG

9.250 8.825 9.5259.800 37.400
3 8 1 2 3 

3 

Loreena Manser4313
OTG

9.275 9.500 8.6509.425 36.850
1T 3 5 9 4 

4 

Leilana Janolino4312
OTG

9.150 9.475 9.2758.875 36.775
4 4 8 5 5 

5 

Taylor Stephenson4315
OTG

8.750 9.650 9.1259.200 36.725
7 2 6 6 6 

6 

Taylor Ryan4314
OTG

9.000 8.625 9.3759.450 36.450
5 9 4 4 7 

7 

Jada Flucas4310
OTG

8.350 9.125 8.8009.025 35.300
9 6 7 7 8 

8 

Taylor Bush4308
OTG

8.650 9.075 8.7258.550 35.000
8 7 9 8 9 

9 
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Women / XS / XS:JrA
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jade Virella4323
OTG

9.050 9.750 8.8509.300 36.950
2 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Lily Matson4321
OTG

9.125 9.650 8.7009.250 36.725
1 2 3 4 2 

2 

Lucy Wilhelm4324
OTG

8.550 9.400 8.8509.600 36.400
6 4 1 2T 3 

3 

Claire Northern4322
OTG

8.750 9.500 8.8758.950 36.075
3 3 4 1 4 

4 

Laci Burns4201
Head Over Heels

8.500 9.150 8.4508.700 34.800
7 5 5 6 5 

5 

Trioux Williams4202
Head Over Heels

8.600 8.250 8.5758.450 33.875
4T 7 6 5 6 

6 

Charis Wright4001
Elite Athletics

8.600 8.500 8.1508.200 33.450
4T 6 7 7 7 

7 
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Women / XS / XS:JrB
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adelyn Rekant4330
OTG

9.300 9.500 9.2759.350 37.425
1 9 7 1 1 

1 

Caroline Kenison4329
OTG

9.275 9.700 9.0009.300 37.275
2 4T 8T 9T 2T

2T

Olivia Vick4333
OTG

9.100 9.375 9.1509.650 37.275
4 13 1 5 2T

2T

Kira Bonfiglio4327
OTG

8.950 9.800 9.0009.500 37.250
5T 2 3T 9T 4 

4 

Isabella Rivers4331
OTG

9.125 9.625 9.1259.250 37.125
3 6 11 6T 5 

5 

Lorelei Maas4004
Elite Athletics

8.650 9.725 9.0259.500 36.900
10T 3 3T 8 6 

6 

Jordyn Arbogast4325
OTG

8.950 9.450 8.9509.525 36.875
5T 11T 2 11 7 

7 

Natasha Rousseau5003
Elite Athletics

8.650 9.475 9.2009.400 36.725
10T 10 6 2T 8 

8 

Laina Hartle4328
OTG

8.950 9.325 8.8509.450 36.575
5T 14 5 13 9 

9 

Kylie Ackerman4002
Elite Athletics

8.600 9.700 8.9009.300 36.500
13T 4T 8T 12 10 

10 

Maggie Williams4334
OTG

8.650 9.450 9.2009.075 36.375
10T 11T 13T 2T 11 

11 

Cora Wright4006
Elite Athletics

8.700 9.875 8.8258.750 36.150
9 1 16 14 12 

12 

Jayla Swango4332
OTG

8.600 9.000 9.1759.300 36.075
13T 15 8T 4 13 

13 

Cambrie Belak4326
OTG

8.750 8.775 9.1259.225 35.875
8 16 12 6T 14 

14 

Johanna Barrera4003
Elite Athletics

8.550 9.600 8.6009.075 35.825
15 7 13T 15 15 

15 

Layla Roach4005
Elite Athletics

8.500 9.525 8.5008.850 35.375
16 8 15 16 16 

16 
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Women / XS / XS:SrA
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubrie McCrae4338
OTG

9.450 9.575 9.1509.350 37.525
1 1T 2 3 1 

1 

Momo Rickenbacker4340
OTG

9.425 9.575 9.0759.275 37.350
2 1T 4 6 2 

2 

Allison Pomeranz4339
OTG

9.250 9.375 9.2508.850 36.725
3T 4 8T 2 3 

3 

Catherine Campbell4204
Head Over Heels

9.000 9.450 8.7009.300 36.450
6T 3 3 10 4 

4 

Gracie Atkins4203
Head Over Heels

8.900 9.225 9.0509.225 36.400
8T 6T 5 7 5 

5 

Charlotte Hewitt4337
OTG

9.250 9.300 9.1258.650 36.325
3T 5 11 4 6 

6 

Erika Hildebrand4206
Head Over Heels

9.000 8.500 9.4009.150 36.050
6T 9 6 1 7 

7 

Brianni Gilliehan-Todd4336
OTG

8.900 8.775 8.7509.125 35.550
8T 8 7 9 8 

8 

Taylor Cortez4335
OTG

9.075 7.775 9.1009.400 35.350
5 11 1 5 9 

9 

Jenna Gammon4007
Elite Athletics

8.350 9.225 8.8508.675 35.100
10 6T 10 8 10 

10 

Amari Catlett4205
Head Over Heels

8.150 8.050 8.2508.850 33.300
11 10 8T 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS:SrB
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sierra Pruett4347
OTG

9.300 9.875 9.4009.750 38.325
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Anaya Swango4352
OTG

9.500 9.750 9.1759.050 37.475
1 3T 11T 7T 2T

2T

Gabriella Miller4345
OTG

9.225 9.625 9.2259.400 37.475
7 6T 2 5 2T

2T

Jasmyn Cutler4342
OTG

9.400 9.750 9.1759.000 37.325
2T 3T 13 7T 4 

4 

Bella Ochoa4346
OTG

9.000 9.625 9.2759.325 37.225
12T 6T 5 4 5 

5 

Erin Summerlin4351
OTG

9.050 9.700 9.2009.200 37.150
11 5 8T 6 6 

6 

Leonna Rawls4348
OTG

9.000 9.625 9.1759.300 37.100
12T 6T 6 7T 7T

7T

Ayanna Boone4341
OTG

9.100 9.500 9.1509.350 37.100
10 11 4 10 7T

7T

Kira Malone4344
OTG

9.400 9.600 8.9009.150 37.050
2T 9 10 15 9 

9 

Morgan Standridge4350
OTG

9.325 9.525 9.0509.050 36.950
4 10 11T 11 10 

10 

Zoe McAdams5009
Elite Athletics

9.150 9.400 8.9259.250 36.725
9 13 7 14 11 

11 

Sadie Fosback4343
OTG

9.200 9.475 9.3008.550 36.525
8 12 15 2T 12 

12 

Adriana Yeiter4353
OTG

8.000 9.775 9.3009.375 36.450
15 2 3 2T 13 

13 

Abigail Russell4349
OTG

9.275 9.375 9.0008.750 36.400
6 14 14 12 14 

14 

Taylor Austin4008
Elite Athletics

8.675 9.100 8.9509.200 35.925
14 15 8T 13 15 

15 
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Women / 3 / L3:JrA
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Breanna Vaughan5316
OTG

9.200 9.650 9.3509.300 37.500
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Katherine Chernov5303
OTG

9.400 9.575 9.1008.800 36.875
2 3T 4 4 2 

2 

Eva Bradley5301
OTG

9.000 9.575 9.2758.950 36.800
5T 3T 2 2 3 

3 

Makenna Page5310
OTG

9.000 9.700 9.2258.550 36.475
5T 1 8T 3 4 

4 

Mikaylah Reid5312
OTG

8.850 9.300 9.0508.750 35.950
10 5 5 5 5 

5 

Preslee Sherlock5314
OTG

9.050 8.950 8.6258.875 35.500
4 7 3 11 6 

6 

Amelia Green5306
OTG

9.500 8.475 8.8008.300 35.075
1 12 14 6T 7 

7 

Rhamyia Parker5311
OTG

8.950 8.575 8.7508.550 34.825
9 11 8T 8 8 

8 

Rowan Calma5302
OTG

9.000 8.900 8.2008.700 34.800
5T 8 6 15 9 

9 

Peyton Crowley5304
OTG

9.000 9.250 8.3507.650 34.250
5T 6 16 14 10 

10 

Isabel Kepko5307
OTG

8.700 8.250 8.4758.600 34.025
13 13 7 12 11 

11 

Taylor Frey5305
OTG

8.050 8.800 8.8008.350 34.000
15 9 13 6T 12 

12 

Regan Scott5313
OTG

8.600 8.700 8.6507.750 33.700
14 10 15 9T 13 

13 

Olivia Tobler5315
OTG

8.800 7.500 8.6508.500 33.450
11 16 11 9T 14T

14T

London McCrorey5309
OTG

8.775 8.025 8.1008.550 33.450
12 14 8T 16 14T

14T

Zy'Liss Maybeth5308
OTG

7.900 7.875 8.4008.450 32.625
16 15 12 13 16 

16 
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Women / 3 / L3:JrB
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madelyn Cabanez5318
OTG

9.150 9.550 9.3009.325 37.325
2T 1 2 2 1 

1 

Allyson Sue5325
OTG

9.400 9.350 9.2009.050 37.000
1 4 5 4 2 

2 

Cate Kravchak5322
OTG

8.750 9.400 9.2509.500 36.900
10 2 1 3 3 

3 

Kylie Williams5326
OTG

8.950 9.025 9.4759.100 36.550
7T 7 4 1 4 

4 

Leah Cheng5319
OTG

8.850 9.375 8.6509.225 36.100
9 3 3 7T 5 

5 

Naomi Atkinson5317
OTG

8.950 9.225 8.8008.750 35.725
7T 5 6 6 6 

6 

Stella Sansbury5324
OTG

9.050 9.050 8.6508.600 35.350
4 6 7T 7T 7 

7 

Jada Feagins5320
OTG

9.000 8.900 8.4008.600 34.900
5T 8 7T 9 8 

8 

Jaidyn Lewis5323
OTG

9.150 8.600 9.0007.450 34.200
2T 9 10 5 9 

9 

Saniya Jimenez5101
Flipateers

9.000 6.750 8.3508.550 32.650
5T 10 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3:Sr
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Holbach5328
OTG

9.250 9.600 9.5259.500 37.875
5 3 1 1 1 

1 

Hannah Schaar5334
OTG

9.275 9.725 9.4009.375 37.775
4 2 2 2 2 

2 

Andrea Seddon5335
OTG

9.400 9.750 8.7009.125 36.975
1 1 4 7T 3 

3 

Michaela Sabale5333
OTG

9.325 9.250 9.1509.200 36.925
2 4T 3 4 4 

4 

Arianna O'Brien5332
OTG

9.050 9.250 8.7508.900 35.950
7 4T 5 6 5 

5 

Jasmine Davilmar5327
OTG

9.300 8.250 9.2008.800 35.550
3 9 7 3 6 

6 

Ariana Wells5102
Flipateers

8.950 8.725 8.7008.700 35.075
8T 7 8T 7T 7 

7 

Ah'Lier Maybeth5331
OTG

9.150 8.175 9.1008.550 34.975
6 10 10 5 8 

8 

Peyton Julian5329
OTG

8.900 9.025 8.1008.700 34.725
10T 6 8T 11 9 

9 

Kaitlyn Kubacki5330
OTG

8.900 8.600 8.3508.850 34.700
10T 8 6 10 10 

10 

Ava Haislip5321
OTG

8.950 8.100 8.5008.500 34.050
8T 11 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB:JrA
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Nance5347
OTG

9.250 9.675 9.0009.700 37.625
1 3T 1T 4T 1 

1 

Taylor Fisher5341
OTG

9.050 9.675 9.1509.700 37.575
5 3T 1T 3 2 

2 

Kendall Gasper5343
OTG

9.100 9.525 9.0009.425 37.050
4 11T 7 4T 3 

3 

Aryn Rabiner5349
OTG

8.750 9.550 9.1759.500 36.975
13 8T 5T 2 4 

4 

Heidi Gage5342
OTG

9.025 9.550 8.8009.550 36.925
6 8T 4 10T 5 

5 

Alana Welker5352
OTG

8.800 9.475 8.9509.650 36.875
12 13 3 6T 6 

6 

Jayla Benjamin5001
Elite Athletics

9.225 9.600 8.9509.000 36.775
2 5T 12 6T 7 

7 

Kayden Scheid5350
OTG

9.000 9.575 8.6509.500 36.725
7 7 5T 13 8 

8 

Riley Carter5203
Head Over Heels

8.950 9.550 8.9009.300 36.700
8T 8T 8T 8T 9 

9 

Eliana Sweet5351
OTG

8.900 9.800 9.2008.700 36.600
10T 1 15 1 10T

10T

Keely Neiderberger5348
OTG

9.125 9.600 8.6009.275 36.600
3 5T 10 14 10T

10T

Lainey Kimnach5345
OTG

8.700 9.700 8.7509.300 36.450
14 2 8T 12 12 

12 

Elizabeth Grant5344
OTG

8.950 9.525 8.9008.650 36.025
8T 11T 16 8T 13 

13 

Kacee Pannell5002
Elite Athletics

8.900 9.350 7.9508.850 35.050
10T 15 13T 17 14 

14 

Gwen Argenbright5201
Head Over Heels

8.300 9.450 8.8008.450 35.000
16 14 17 10T 15 

15 

Alexis Sacra5204
Head Over Heels

8.525 9.275 8.2008.850 34.850
15 16 13T 15 16 

16 

Mary Brown5202
Head Over Heels

7.650 8.900 8.0009.100 33.650
17 17 11 16 17 

17 
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Women / XB / XB:JrB
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Jacquet5354
OTG

8.950 9.775 9.0259.600 37.350
6 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Kasia Skurzak5358
OTG

9.150 9.650 8.7009.450 36.950
4 3 3 10 2 

2 

Katherine Elliott5353
OTG

9.250 9.500 8.7509.200 36.700
3 7T 6T 9 3 

3 

Hailey Keagy5206
Head Over Heels

8.675 9.525 8.9509.375 36.525
8 4T 4 3T 4 

4 

Daijamere Broggin5004
Elite Athletics

8.800 9.675 8.9009.050 36.425
7 2 9 5 5 

5 

Sidney Poulson5207
Head Over Heels

8.550 9.525 9.0509.250 36.375
10 4T 5 1 6 

6 

Rylee Kido5355
OTG

8.350 9.175 8.8509.600 35.975
12 11 1T 7* 7T

7T

Juliana Morris5356
OTG

9.350 9.225 8.9508.450 35.975
1 9 13 3T 7T

7T

Milana Ornelas5357
OTG

9.000 8.925 8.8509.200 35.975
5 12 6T 7* 7T

7T

Evelyn Cassell5005
Elite Athletics

9.275 9.500 8.2008.550 35.525
2 7T 12 11T 10 

10 

Taylor Grimm5205
Head Over Heels

8.150 9.200 8.8759.000 35.225
13 10 10 6 11 

11 

Bhakti Patel5007
Elite Athletics

8.600 9.525 8.0008.750 34.875
9 4T 11 13 12 

12 

Siya Patel5006
Elite Athletics

8.400 8.825 8.2009.100 34.525
11 13 8 11T 13 

13 
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Women / XB / XB:Sr
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shirel Ramella5366
OTG

9.050 9.850 9.6509.625 38.175
8 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Melanie Vasconcellos5369
OTG

9.275 9.600 9.3759.550 37.800
2 5 3T 3 2 

2 

Allanah Devitto5360
OTG

9.250 9.650 9.1009.625 37.625
3 4 1T 4T 3 

3 

Millie Dunbar5361
OTG

8.950 9.800 9.0259.550 37.325
9 2 3T 7T 4 

4 

Lidia Nelson5365
OTG

9.225 9.700 9.4008.900 37.225
4 3 13 2 5 

5 

Briana Forbes5362
OTG

9.100 9.475 9.1009.500 37.175
6 8T 5T 4T 6 

6 

Katelyn Clements5359
OTG

9.075 9.375 9.0259.500 36.975
7 11T 5T 7T 7 

7 

Justice Goodsite5363
OTG

9.150 9.500 8.4509.500 36.600
5 7 5T 14 8 

8 

Kalela Johnson5209
Head Over Heels

8.850 9.575 9.0009.050 36.475
12T 6 12 10 9 

9 

Leyla Allen5208
Head Over Heels

8.800 9.375 9.1009.150 36.425
14 11T 11 4T 10 

10 

Alexis Stewart5368
OTG

9.300 9.000 8.6009.350 36.250
1 14 9 11 11 

11 

Melana Mendoza5364
OTG

8.875 9.475 9.0258.850 36.225
10T 8T 14 7T 12 

12 

Gabriella Seifert5367
OTG

8.750 9.375 8.3009.200 35.625
15 11T 10 15 13 

13 

Keira Perry5010
Elite Athletics

8.850 8.800 8.5009.425 35.575
12T 15 8 13 14 

14 

Layah Calloway5008
Elite Athletics

8.875 9.425 8.5508.400 35.250
10T 10 15 12 15 

15 
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OTG * 113.550 28.300 28.625 28.475 28.150
11 1 2

2 Capital * 110.725 27.800 26.600 28.850 27.475
22 3 1

3 TGA * 107.800 27.500 27.075 26.600 26.625
33 2 3

4 Head Over Heels * 101.525 26.250 23.600 25.350 26.325
45 4 4

5 Elite Athletics * 100.075 26.625 22.975 25.300 25.175
54 5 5
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Women / XD / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OTG * 110.550 27.175 27.250 28.350 27.775
12 1 1

2 Capital * 108.325 28.125 25.375 27.125 27.700
21 2 2
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OTG * 114.625 28.125 29.025 28.575 28.900
11 1 1

2 TGA * 111.425 27.200 28.225 27.675 28.325
22 2 2

3 Head Over Heels * 106.275 26.225 27.600 26.150 26.300
33 3 3

4 Elite Athletics * 100.450 25.200 25.850 24.100 25.300
44 4 4
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OTG * 114.825 28.375 29.450 29.000 28.000
11 1 1

2 Elite Athletics * 111.200 26.525 29.300 28.200 27.175
23 2 2

3 Head Over Heels * 109.550 26.900 27.825 27.675 27.150
32 3 3
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OTG * 114.850 27.925 29.450 29.050 28.425
11 1 1

2 Head Over Heels * 110.325 26.600 28.650 27.925 27.150
23 3 2

3 Elite Athletics * 110.175 27.400 28.800 27.575 26.400
32 2 3
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